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SECTION - A |
Answer any two questions. Each question carries 15 ‘marks :
1. Explain the ethics in counselling.
2. Describe the professional responsibility of Counsellors.

3. Explain factors within the counselling process that may contribute towards
success. ' ‘ :

4. Elucidate the national health insurance schemes by Government of India.
‘ (2x15=30 Marks)
SECTION - B

Answer any five questions. Each question carries 5 marks :

5. List out the values of counselling.

6. El‘uc‘idate the ethical principles of counselling.

7. Explain some aspects of informed consent proceéé.

8. Describe the types of Health Policies in India. |

9.' What are the characteristics of effective counselling ? Explain.

'O. Elucidate the rights to-all the consumers under the Consumer Protection Act.
11. Critically analyze the growth of Trade Unions in India.

12. What are the factors affecting Industrial Relations ? Explain. (5x5=25 Marks)
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SECTION - C

ARSI

Write short notes on any ten of the following. Each question carries 2 marks :

13.
14,
15,
16.
1+
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.

Ethics.

Medical jurisprudence
Transference

Health Insurance
Society’s Registration Act
PNDT Act

Wage

Collective Bargaining
Industrial relations
Trade dispute

Trust Act

Objective of Payment Bonus Act.

(10x2=20 Marks)



